
Date Day Opponent Site Time
2-Feb Sat G-town/Midway (S) Midway 1:00
5-Feb Tues Cedar Park Round Rock 4:00
8-Feb Fri Westlake (S) Westlake 4:30
9-Feb Sat 1:30
11-Feb Mon Anderson (S) Round Rock 6:30
12-Feb Tues
15-Feb Fri
16-Feb Sat Belton(S) Round Rock 12:00
18-Feb Mon Pflugerville(S) Pflugerville 5:30
19-Feb Tues
21-Feb Thur Cedar Ridge Fresh Tourn Cedar Ridge TBA
22-Feb Fri Cedar Ridge Fresh Tourn Cedar Ridge TBA
23-Feb Sat Cedar Ridge Fresh Tourn Cedar Ridge TBA
26-Feb Tues OPEN
28-Feb Thur Georgetown Fresh Tourn Georgetown TBA
1-Mar Fri Georgetown Fresh Tourn Georgetown TBA
2-Mar Sat Georgetown Fresh Tourn Georgetown TBA
5-Mar
7-Mar Thurs RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/MC/SP/CR TBA
8-Mar Fri RRISD Tourn- Stony Point* Round Rock 5:30
9-Mar Sat RRISD Fresh Tourn RR/MC/SP/CR TBA
12-Mar Tues Open   
15-Mar Fri Open   
16-Mar Sat McNeil McNeil 11:00
19-Mar Tues McNeil Round Rock 5:30
20-Mar Wed Westwood Round Rock 5:30
21-Mar Thurs Westwood Westwood 5:30
26-Mar Tues Vandegrift Vandergrift 5:30
29-Mar Fri Vandegrift Round Rock 5:30
30-Mar Sat Leander Round Rock 11:00
2-Apr Tues Leander Leander 5:30
5-Apr Fri Stony Point* Stony Point 5:30
6-Apr Sat Stony Point* Round Rock 11:00
9-Apr Tues Cedar Ridge Round Rock 5:30
12-Apr Fri Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge 5:30
13-Apr Sat Hendrickson Hendrickson 11:00
16-Apr Tues Hendrickson Round Rock 5:30
18-Apr Thurs Vista Ridge Round Rock 5:30
23-Apr Tues Vista Ridge Vista Ridge 5:30
26-Apr Fri TBD   

*- Denotes District Game
&-Senior Night
#- Dragon Scales
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